
Year 2019/20 秋季时间表 Year 2019/20 春季时间表 Year 2019/20 夏季时间表

第一周 07/09/2019 第一周 05/01/2019 第一周 27/04/2019

第二周 14/09/2019 第二周 12/01/2019 第二周 04/05/2019

第三周 21/09/2019 第三周 19/01/2019 第三周 11/05/2019

第四周 28/09/2019 第四周 26/01/2019 第四周 18/05/2019

第五周 05/10/2019 第五周 02/02/2019 第五周 25/05/2019

第六周 12/10/2019 第六周 09/02/2019 春节庆祝 放假 01/06/2019

第七周 19/10/2019 放假 16/02/2019 第六周 08/06/2019

放假 26/10/2019 第七周 23/02/2019 第七周 15/06/2019 汉考

第八周 02/11/2019 第八周 02/03/2019 * 第八周 22/06/2019 *

第九周 09/11/2019 * 第九周 09/03/2019 第九周 29/06/2019

第十周 16/11/2019 第十周 16/03/2019 ** 第十周 06/07/2019 颁奖暨美食节

第十一周 23/11/2019 第十一周 23/03/2019 第十一周 13/07/2019

第十二周 30/11/2019 第十二周 30/03/2019

第十三周 07/12/2019 第十三周 06/04/2019

第十四周 14/12/2019

* 每学期有一次测试，时间各班老师自定 * * 一对一家长会，时间各班老师自定

Year 2019/20 Autumn Term Year 2019/20 Spring Term Year 2019/20  Summer Term

Week 1 07/09/2019 Week 1 05/01/2019 Week 1 27/04/2019

Week 2 14/09/2019 Week 2 12/01/2019 Week 2 04/05/2019

Week 3 21/09/2019 Week 3 19/01/2019 Week 3 11/05/2019

Week 4 28/09/2019 Week 4 26/01/2019 Week 4 18/05/2019

Week 5 05/10/2019 Week 5 02/02/2019 Week 5 25/05/2019

Week 6 12/10/2019 Week 6 09/02/2019 New Year Half term 01/06/2019

Week 7 19/10/2019 Half term 16/02/2019 Week 6 08/06/2019 YCT, HSK Test

Half term 26/10/2019 Week 7 23/02/2019 Week 7 15/06/2019 YCT, HSK Test

Week 8 02/11/2019 Week 8 02/03/2019 * Week 8 22/06/2019 *

Week 9 09/11/2019 * Week 9 09/03/2019 Week 9 29/06/2019

Week 10 16/11/2019 Week 10 16/03/2019 ** Week 10 06/07/2019 Awards & Food Festival

Week 11 23/11/2019 Week 11 23/03/2019 Week 11 13/07/2019

Week 12 30/11/2019 Week 12 30/03/2019

Week 13 07/12/2019 Week 13 06/04/2019

Week 14 14/12/2019

* One test per term is organised by class teacher, the date is subject to class teacher's schedule.     ** One-to-One parent meeting, date is subject to class teacher's schedule.
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